MLC/IHA/HPT VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENT STATUS
FOR SASEBO REGION
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8/6/2025

Recruitment status of the closed VAs and the results for past 60 days are indicated as follows:
VAU HRZDESEEH KR L BEOBDEER/ENTRICRTINET,
“Selecting” (EZH) - Applicants are being considered. E#& H1

“Completed” (H£5T) -Recruitment was completed. ZFEMNETLE L=
“Cancelled” (ZHEHUH) - The recruitment was cancelled. ZEMNBUHESINFE L=

Applicants, who wish to confirm the result of their application must refer to the below.
Only selected applicants are contacted and notified of selection. (Exceptions are external (off base) applicants who receive
notice in return self-addressed and stamped envelope submitted with hard copy application.)
IEEHERIETREOVR M ETHERT LY,
BERRIEZSNEADOAITBMEINET, GMHEISHEEIHIN T, MOREEFEL —FITRE SN
RIEAHE (EAKKAR. YIFM) [CTHENBHSNFET, )

ERELHRES HiE# EFik SEHEHE BTIRKR #*17H
SAS-BCO-167-24(A2) Communications Cable Splicer 2-08 10,00,V Selecting 9/11/2024
SAS-CFASFPD-95-25(A) Interpreter-Translator 1-05 I,V Selecting 3/19/2025
SAS-CFASFRD-109-25 Cook 2-04 LI,V Selecting 4/23/2025
SAS-CFASFRD-127-25 Janitor 2-03 [0,V Selecting 6/18/2025
SAS-CFASFRD-128-25 Laborer 2-03 LI,V Selecting 6/25/2025
SAS-CFASFRD-65-25 Short Order Cook 2-04 1,0,V Selecting 3/5/2025
SAS-CFAS-N38-14-25 Engineering Technician (General) 1-05 0,00,V Selecting 12/18/2024
SAS-CFAS-N38-154-25 Fuel Distribution System Operator 2-07 1,1 Completed 7/9/2025
SAS-CFAS-N38-215-24 Engineering Technician (General) 1-06 1,0,V Selecting 12/4/2024
SAS-CFAS-N38-88-25 Aircraft Refueling Vehicle Operator 2-07 1,00,V Completed 4/9/2025
SAS-CFAS-N8-111-25 Accounting Technician 1-04 (I Completed 5/21/2025
SAS-CFASOPS-192-24(A2) Deck Hand, Port Services 2-05 LI,V Completed 10/23/2024
SAS-CFASOPS-42-25(A) Supervisory Marine Transportation Specialist 1-07 1,00, Selecting 11/27/2024
SAS-DDYJ-136-25(A) Tractor-Trailer Driver 2-07 Selecting 6/4/2025
SAS-DECA-48-25 Sales Checker 1-03 L,V Selecting 1/29/2025
SAS-DHA-107-25(A) Interpreter-Translator 1-05 000001V Selecting 5/28/2025
SAS-FIRE-134-25 Fire Crew Chief (Shipboard) 3-05 I Completed 5/28/2025
SAS-FIRE-135-25 Fire Truck Driver (Shipboard) 3-04 I Completed 5/28/2025
SAS-FLCY-120-25 Stock Control Clerk 1-04 1,0,V Completed 5/14/2025
SAS-FLCY-172-25 Purchasing & Contract Specialist 1-06 I, Selecting 7/16/2025
SAS-NEX-102-25 Stock Handler 2-03 1,0,V Selecting 4/23/2025
SAS-NEX-117-25 Sales Clerk 1-03 1,1V Completed 6/4/2025
SAS-NEX-12-25(A2) Sales Clerk 1-02 1,0,V Selecting 12/11/2024
SAS-NEX-124-25 Janitor Foreman A 2-04 I, IV Selecting 6/4/2025
SAS-NEX-126-25(A2) Housekeeper 2-03 LI,V Selecting 6/4/2025
SAS-NEX-139-25 Personnel/Manpower Coordinating Clerk 1-04 1,11 Completed 7/9/2025
SAS-NEX-140-25 Retail Store Manager 1-04 I, Completed 6/11/2025
SAS-NEX-144-25 Sales Clerk 1-02 LI,V Selecting 7/16/2025
SAS-NEX-156-25 Vending Machine Servicer 2-05 1,1 Completed 7/9/2025
SAS-NEX-160-25 Hotel Desk Clerk 1-03 1 Completed 7/9/2025
SAS-NEX-161-25 Hotel Desk Clerk 1-03 1,1 Selecting 7/9/2025
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SAS-NEX-205-24(A4)
SAS-NEX-44-25
SAS-NEX-57-25(A)
SAS-NEX-61-25(A)
SAS-NEX-96-25
SAS-NEX-97-25
SAS-NMC-171-25
SAS-PWD-112-25
SAS-PWD-127-24(A2)
SAS-PWD-145-24(A2)
SAS-PWD-157-24(A)
SAS-PWD-158-24(A)
SAS-PWD-178-24
SAS-PWD-49-25
SAS-PWD-73-25
SAS-PWD-90-24(A2)
SAS-PWD-9-25
SAS-RDC-153-25
SAS-SRF-S106-151-25
SAS-SRF-S133-188-24
SAS-SRF-S136-99-25
SAS-SRF-5230-204-24
SAS-SRF-5233-142-25
SAS-SRF-5245-172-24
SAS-SRF-S246-92-24(A)
SAS-SRF-S330-132-25
SAS-SRF-S38E-146-24(A)
SAS-SRF-S38M-137-25
SAS-SRF-S38M-167-25
SAS-SRF-S51-10-25(A)
SAS-SRF-S51-201-24(A)
SAS-SRF-S72-122-25
SAS-SRF-S910-121-25
SAS-SRF-S910-147-25
SAS-SRF-S970-149-25
SAS-SRF-S980-133-25
SAS-SRF-S980-70-25

g

Sales Clerk

Sales Clerk

Food Outlet Manager (Shift Supervisor)
Stock Handler

Janitor

Sales Clerk

Forklift Operator Foreman A
Maintenance Coordinator

Facilities Repair Estimator

Facilities Repair Estimator

Engineer (General)

Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Mechanic
Supervisory Engineer (General)

Painter

Quality Control Representative (General)
Engineering Technician (General)
Machinist

Emergency Services Dispatcher
Administrative Specialist

Engineering Technician (General)

Quality Control Representative (General)
Engineer (General)

Engineering Technician (General)
Engineer (Electrical)

Engineering Technician (General)
Production Control Specialist

Marine Internal Combustion Engine Mechanic
Ship Mechanic General

Ship Mechanic General Foreman A
Electrician, Ship

Interior Communication Electrician (Ship)
Dock Equipment Electrician

Translator

Ship Repair Planner (Pipefitter, Ship)
Dimensional Measuring Devices Calibrator
Equipment Specialist

Electrician, Ship

Fik
1-02
1-02
1-02
2-03
2-03
1-02
2-07
1-05
1-05
1-05
1-07
2-07
1-09
2-06
1-06
1-05
2-07
3-04
1-04
1-07
1-06
1-08
1-06
1-07
1-06
1-07
2-07
2-07
2-08
2-07
2-08
2-07
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Selecting
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Completed
Selecting
Selecting
Completed
Selecting
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Selecting
Completed
Completed
Selecting
Completed
Completed
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11/13/2024
2/5/2025
12/11/2024
2/26/2025
4/9/2025
2/26/2025
7/16/2025
4/2/2025
8/7/2024
8/14/2024
8/27/2024
8/28/2024
9/11/2024
1/29/2025
3/26/2025
6/19/2024
12/11/2024
7/30/2025
6/11/2025
10/23/2024
4/23/2025
11/13/2024
6/11/2025
10/9/2024
6/19/2024
6/18/2025
8/14/2024
6/25/2025
7/16/2025
12/11/2024
11/13/2024
6/25/2025
5/14/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
5/28/2025
3/12/2025
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