MLC/IHA/HPT VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENT STATUS FOR SASEBO REGION

佐世保基地地域 MLC/IHA/HPT空席選考状況

Applicants, who wish to confirm the result of their application must refer to the below.

Only selected applicants are contacted and notified of selection. (Exceptions are external (off base) applicants who receive notice in return self-addressed and stamped envelope submitted with hard copy application.)

応募結果は下記のリストをご確認下さい。

選考結果は選考された方のみに通知されます。(外部応募者は例外で、紙の応募書類と一緒に提出された 返信用封筒(住所氏名明記、切手貼付)にて結果が通知されます。)

空席広報番号	職種名	等級	募集範囲	終了状況	発行日
SAS-BCO-167-24(A2)	Communications Cable Splicer	2-08	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	9/11/2024
SAS-CFASFPD-95-25(A)	Interpreter-Translator	1-05	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	3/19/2025
SAS-CFASFRD-109-25	Cook	2-04	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	4/23/2025
SAS-CFASFRD-127-25	Janitor	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	6/18/2025
SAS-CFASFRD-128-25	Laborer	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	6/25/2025
SAS-CFASFRD-65-25	Short Order Cook	2-04	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	3/5/2025
SAS-CFAS-N38-14-25	Engineering Technician (General)	1-05	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	12/18/2024
SAS-CFAS-N38-154-25	Fuel Distribution System Operator	2-07	۱۱,۱۱	Completed	7/9/2025
SAS-CFAS-N38-215-24	Engineering Technician (General)	1-06	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	12/4/2024
SAS-CFAS-N38-88-25	Aircraft Refueling Vehicle Operator	2-07	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	4/9/2025
SAS-CFAS-N8-111-25	Accounting Technician	1-04	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	5/21/2025
SAS-CFASOPS-192-24(A2)	Deck Hand, Port Services	2-05	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	10/23/2024
SAS-CFASOPS-42-25(A)	Supervisory Marine Transportation Specialist	1-07	111, 11, 1	Selecting	11/27/2024
SAS-DDYJ-136-25(A)	Tractor-Trailer Driver	2-07		Selecting	6/4/2025
SAS-DECA-48-25	Sales Checker	1-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	1/29/2025
SAS-DHA-107-25(A)	Interpreter-Translator	1-05	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	5/28/2025
SAS-FIRE-134-25	Fire Crew Chief (Shipboard)	3-05	I	Completed	5/28/2025
SAS-FIRE-135-25	Fire Truck Driver (Shipboard)	3-04	I	Completed	5/28/2025
SAS-FLCY-120-25	Stock Control Clerk	1-04	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	5/14/2025
SAS-FLCY-172-25	Purchasing & Contract Specialist	1-06	۱۱,۱۱	Selecting	7/16/2025
SAS-NEX-102-25	Stock Handler	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	4/23/2025
SAS-NEX-117-25	Sales Clerk	1-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	6/4/2025
SAS-NEX-12-25(A2)	Sales Clerk	1-02	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	12/11/2024
SAS-NEX-124-25	Janitor Foreman A	2-04	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	6/4/2025
SAS-NEX-126-25(A2)	Housekeeper	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	6/4/2025
SAS-NEX-139-25	Personnel/Manpower Coordinating Clerk	1-04	اا, ا	Completed	7/9/2025
SAS-NEX-140-25	Retail Store Manager	1-04	اا, ا	Completed	6/11/2025
SAS-NEX-144-25	Sales Clerk	1-02	٧١, ١١, ١	Selecting	7/16/2025
SAS-NEX-156-25	Vending Machine Servicer	2-05	۱٫۱۱	Completed	7/9/2025
SAS-NEX-160-25	Hotel Desk Clerk	1-03	۱٫۱۱	Completed	7/9/2025
SAS-NEX-161-25	Hotel Desk Clerk	1-03	اا, ا	Selecting	7/9/2025

空席広報番号	職種名	等級	募集範囲	終了状況	発行日
SAS-NEX-205-24(A4)	Sales Clerk	1-02	VI, III, I	Selecting	11/13/2024
SAS-NEX-44-25	Sales Clerk	1-02	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	2/5/2025
SAS-NEX-57-25(A)	Food Outlet Manager (Shift Supervisor)	1-02	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	12/11/2024
SAS-NEX-61-25(A)	Stock Handler	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	2/26/2025
SAS-NEX-96-25	Janitor	2-03	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	4/9/2025
SAS-NEX-97-25	Sales Clerk	1-02	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	2/26/2025
SAS-NMC-171-25	Forklift Operator Foreman A	2-07	I	Completed	7/16/2025
SAS-PWD-112-25	Maintenance Coordinator	1-05	اا, ا	Completed	4/2/2025
SAS-PWD-127-24(A2)	Facilities Repair Estimator	1-05	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	8/7/2024
SAS-PWD-145-24(A2)	Facilities Repair Estimator	1-05	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	8/14/2024
SAS-PWD-157-24(A)	Engineer (General)	1-07	I	Selecting	8/27/2024
SAS-PWD-158-24(A)	Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Mechanic	2-07	۷۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	8/28/2024
SAS-PWD-178-24	Supervisory Engineer (General)	1-09	I	Completed	9/11/2024
SAS-PWD-49-25	Painter	2-06	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	1/29/2025
SAS-PWD-73-25	Quality Control Representative (General)	1-06	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	3/26/2025
SAS-PWD-90-24(A2)	Engineering Technician (General)	1-05	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	6/19/2024
SAS-PWD-9-25	Machinist	2-07	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	12/11/2024
SAS-RDC-153-25	Emergency Services Dispatcher	3-04	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	7/30/2025
SAS-SRF-S106-151-25	Administrative Specialist	1-04	۱٫۱۱	Completed	6/11/2025
SAS-SRF-S133-188-24	Engineering Technician (General)	1-07	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	10/23/2024
SAS-SRF-S136-99-25	Quality Control Representative (General)	1-06	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	4/23/2025
SAS-SRF-S230-204-24	Engineer (General)	1-08	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	11/13/2024
SAS-SRF-S233-142-25	Engineering Technician (General)	1-06	1,11,111	Selecting	6/11/2025
SAS-SRF-S245-172-24	Engineer (Electrical)	1-07	٧١, ١١١, ١١, ١	Selecting	10/9/2024
SAS-SRF-S246-92-24(A)	Engineering Technician (General)	1-06	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	6/19/2024
SAS-SRF-S330-132-25	Production Control Specialist	1-07	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	6/18/2025
SAS-SRF-S38E-146-24(A)	Marine Internal Combustion Engine Mechanic	2-07	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	8/14/2024
SAS-SRF-S38M-137-25	Ship Mechanic General	2-07	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	6/25/2025
SAS-SRF-S38M-167-25	Ship Mechanic General Foreman A	2-08	I	Selecting	7/16/2025
SAS-SRF-S51-10-25(A)	Electrician, Ship	2-07	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	12/11/2024
SAS-SRF-S51-201-24(A)	Interior Communication Electrician (Ship)	2-08	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	11/13/2024
SAS-SRF-S72-122-25	Dock Equipment Electrician	2-07	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Selecting	6/25/2025
SAS-SRF-S910-121-25	Translator	1-06	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	5/14/2025
SAS-SRF-S910-147-25	Ship Repair Planner (Pipefitter, Ship)	2-09	I	Completed	6/11/2025
SAS-SRF-S970-149-25	Dimensional Measuring Devices Calibrator	2-08	۱٫۱۱	Selecting	6/11/2025
SAS-SRF-S980-133-25	Equipment Specialist	1-06	111, 11, 1	Completed	5/28/2025
SAS-SRF-S980-70-25	Electrician, Ship	2-07	۷۱, ۱۱۱, ۱۱, ۱	Completed	3/12/2025